V.3.0
 Optical Fibre Assemblies
 Optical Fibre Components
 Fibre Optic Cable
 Internal Management
 External Management
 Tools & Test Equipment

>	 Dimensions:                            485mm x231mm x 90mm (LxWxH);
                                                       19 inches 2U
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION PART NO
14 Slots Media Connector Chassic Euro Adaptor MCC-14EU/Z
14 Slots Media Connector Chassic United States Adaptor MCC-14US/Z
14 Slots Media Connector Chassic United Kingdom Adaptor MCC-14UK/Z
14 Slots Media Connector Chassic Australia Adaptor MCC-14AU/Z
Technical Specification
Features
Unmanaged Media Converter Chassis
14 Slots Media Converter Chassis